
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 3

DYSTANS MINI



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Adrian Zimny 77 01:01:27

2 ROBERT RYBARCZYK 21 01:08:50

3 Dariusz Jankowski 15 TS CYKLISTA LIPIANY 01:09:03

4 Łukasz Janikowski 12 01:09:45

5 Filip Spólnicki 59 Arka 1 Stargard 01:09:58

6 Jakub Majchrowski 44 MSK STC STARGARD 01:11:09

7 Bartosz Rychlewski 31 01:11:42

8 Ireneusz Wręczycki 66 Arka 1 Stargard 01:11:48

9 Sławomir Patra 76 01:11:57

10 Damian Cygiel 81 01:12:15

11 Przemysław Wahn 27 01:12:51

12 Mariusz Wierzycki 22 01:14:00

13 Michał Koczkodaj 47 01:14:31

14 Bartłomiej Rymszewicz 79 FSD Sport 01:15:17

15 Bogusz Glinka 11 Ride4Fun 01:15:34

16 Damian Woźniak 6 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:16:28

17 Wojciech Buliński 40 01:17:06

18 Grzegorz Moliński 74 01:17:32

19 Marcin Bańkowski 42 01:18:15

20 Paweł Skrobiński 19 01:19:48

21 Rafał Góral 46 01:20:13



22 Sebastian Skrzypek 28 byle(do)jechać 01:20:33

23 Michał Baran 30 Thomas Beton Team 01:21:24

24 Dominik Szymczak 70 Brak 01:23:17

25 Paweł Grzybowski 72 01:23:30

26 Adrian Koczorowski 78 01:23:38

27 Jacek Frymus 10 01:25:40

28 Sławomir Fijałek 20 01:25:55

29 Grzegorz Kasprzyk 36 01:26:01

30 Gabriel Orkiszewski 23 01:28:46

31 Oleksandr Iochko 85 01:29:28

32 Gregorz Zemankiewicz 92 01:29:52

33 Michał Szturo 7 FATCATBIKE 01:30:24

34 TOMASZ MAZUR 5 01:30:35

35 Maciek Dšbrowski 87 01:31:10

36 Tomasz Bieńko 33 01:31:50

37 franek polowy 69 grupa rowery 01:32:46

38 Marcin Karwowski 25 01:33:50

39 Paweł Małkowski 2 01:37:18

40 Jarosław Kazanecki 80 01:38:29

41 Paweł Wawrowski 4 01:38:41

42 Maksymilian Olszak 73 Ultra More Team 01:42:37

43 Daniel Rutkowski 55 01:43:37

44 Mariusz Lachowski 75 01:46:48

45 kacper roszak 1 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:46:58



46 SŁAWOMIR KRÓL 64 01:47:11

47 Grzegorz Kolodziejczyk 99 TME MTB TEAM 01:51:54

48 MACIEJ KORZAŃSKI 88 01:52:15

49 Marcin Szabela 91 01:57:55

50 Jan Baran 45 01:59:58

51 Tomasz Jakubiak 93 02:04:04

52 Jerzy Chałubiński 39 02:05:55

53 Wojciech Chałubiński 38 02:07:40

54 Mateusz Kliński 24 DNF

55 Michał Banaś 71 DNF

56 Michał Mazurowski 3 DNF



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Maria Kur 43 01:45:50

2 Emilia Pakuła 16 Szczecin Trails 01:46:45

3 Anna Karwowska 26 01:46:53

4 Joanna Jaroszewicz 61 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:56:16

5 Jadwiga Poźniakowska 68 01:58:33

6 Czesława Więcek 63 Arka 1 Stargard 02:00:58

7 Anna Królikowska 82 02:01:45

8 Elżbieta Stempińska 84 Gryfus Szczecin 02:20:02

9 Antonia Kawalec 100 02:27:02



K1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Maria Kur 43 01:45:50

2 Antonia Kawalec 100 02:27:02



K2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Anna Królikowska 82 02:01:45



K3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Emilia Pakuła 16 Szczecin Trails 01:46:45

2 Jadwiga Poźniakowska 68 01:58:33



K4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Anna Karwowska 26 01:46:53

2 Joanna Jaroszewicz 61 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:56:16

3 Czesława Więcek 63 Arka 1 Stargard 02:00:58

4 Elżbieta Stempińska 84 Gryfus Szczecin 02:20:02



M0

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Łukasz Janikowski 12 01:09:45

2 Jakub Majchrowski 44 MSK STC STARGARD 01:11:09

3 Damian Cygiel 81 01:12:15



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Filip Spólnicki 59 Arka 1 Stargard 01:09:58

2 Michał Koczkodaj 47 01:14:31

3 Dominik Szymczak 70 Brak 01:23:17

4 Gabriel Orkiszewski 23 01:28:46

5 kacper roszak 1 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:46:58

6 Michał Banaś 71 DNF

7 Michał Mazurowski 3 DNF



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Adrian Zimny 77 01:01:27

2 Sławomir Patra 76 01:11:57

3 Adrian Koczorowski 78 01:23:38

4 Oleksandr Iochko 85 01:29:28

5 Maksymilian Olszak 73 Ultra More Team 01:42:37



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Dariusz Jankowski 15 TS CYKLISTA LIPIANY 01:09:03

2 Przemysław Wahn 27 01:12:51

3 Bartłomiej Rymszewicz 79 FSD Sport 01:15:17

4 Damian Woźniak 6 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:16:28

5 Rafał Góral 46 01:20:13

6 Michał Baran 30 Thomas Beton Team 01:21:24

7 Paweł Grzybowski 72 01:23:30

8 Maciek Dšbrowski 87 01:31:10

9 Paweł Małkowski 2 01:37:18

10 Paweł Wawrowski 4 01:38:41

11 Daniel Rutkowski 55 01:43:37

12 Mariusz Lachowski 75 01:46:48

13 Grzegorz Kolodziejczyk 99 TME MTB TEAM 01:51:54

14 Tomasz Jakubiak 93 02:04:04

15 Jerzy Chałubiński 39 02:05:55

16 Mateusz Kliński 24 DNF



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 ROBERT RYBARCZYK 21 01:08:50

2 Bartosz Rychlewski 31 01:11:42

3 Ireneusz Wręczycki 66 Arka 1 Stargard 01:11:48

4 Mariusz Wierzycki 22 01:14:00

5 Bogusz Glinka 11 Ride4Fun 01:15:34

6 Wojciech Buliński 40 01:17:06

7 Grzegorz Moliński 74 01:17:32

8 Marcin Bańkowski 42 01:18:15

9 Paweł Skrobiński 19 01:19:48

10 Sebastian Skrzypek 28 byle(do)jechać 01:20:33

11 Jacek Frymus 10 01:25:40

12 Sławomir Fijałek 20 01:25:55

13 Grzegorz Kasprzyk 36 01:26:01

14 Michał Szturo 7 FATCATBIKE 01:30:24

15 TOMASZ MAZUR 5 01:30:35

16 Tomasz Bieńko 33 01:31:50

17 Marcin Karwowski 25 01:33:50

18 Marcin Szabela 91 01:57:55

19 Wojciech Chałubiński 38 02:07:40



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 franek polowy 69 grupa rowery 01:32:46

2 SŁAWOMIR KRÓL 64 01:47:11

3 MACIEJ KORZAŃSKI 88 01:52:15



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Gregorz Zemankiewicz 92 01:29:52

2 Jarosław Kazanecki 80 01:38:29

3 Jan Baran 45 01:59:58
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